Releases - August 08, 2023

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

167687
310757
203565
268628
138070
327041
317732
147111
194644
285258
277240
226138
329964
139635
305270
207835
150988
121474
196461
298048
193708
329557

Williams
Johnson
Ritter
Hall
Jones
Holbrook
Spalding
Jones
Chatt
Nesmith
Rodez
Jones
Lewis
West
Newman
Ward
McVey
Greene
Hale
Wright
Durham
Polston

Gregory

Kenya L

Justin

William Richard
Michael B
Miranda Lynn
Trejan A

Fred Ernest
Billy

Jennifer L

Allen

Willdarien Lamonta
James Michael
Lee Arthur
Rana M
Jesse

Robin Alan
John

Daniel

Christopher Ray
Jason

Crystal Fayee

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Breckinridge County Jail

Hopkins County Jail

Woodford County Detention Center
Logan County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Lee Adjustment Center

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Bell County Forestry Camp

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Detention Center
Green River Corr. Complex
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Mason County Det. Cntr

Henderson County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Grant County Detention Center
Larue County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center
Rockcastle County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



